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Part No.

506-1
506-2
506-6
506-7
506-1000
506-1023
506-1024
506-1004-Q8
506-1015-Q8
506-1022 Q3
506-2011-QS
506-2012
506-2013
506-2014
506-2015
506-2016
506-2017
506- 2018
506-2019
506-2020
506-2021
506-2022
506-2023
506-2024
506-2028
506-2029-A
506-2030 A
506-2031 A
506-2034
506- 2036
506-2037
506-2043
506-2044
506-2045
506-2047
506-2056
506-2058
506-2059
506-2060
506-2061
506-2062
506-2064
506-2068
506-2069
506-2070
506-2071
506- 2072
506-2073
506-2074
506-3000-Q3
506-3001-Q3
506-3003-Q3
TM-1011-Q3
™M-2007
T™M-2008
T-2012
TM-2014
™-2015
™M-2016
TM-2039
T™M-2040
TM-2043
NP-2044
NP-2055

#5100-75
#5100-100

$2476

#2733

W-388

#4 x 1"

# x 8"

1/2" x 3 1/2 Ft.

1/4-20 x 3/8"
1/4-20 x 1/2"
3/8-16 x 3/4"

Name

Right Leg Upper Anglse
Left Leg Upper Angle
Right Leg Upper Angle
Left Leg Upper Angle
Swivel Wheel Bracket
Right Leg Lower Angle
Left Leg Lower Angle
Boom Assembly Welded
Hydraulic Jack Base, Welded
Rear End Leg Assembly
Cross Brace Fabricated
Cross Brace Angle
Cross Brace Angle
Axle, Front Wheel
Pivot Rod, Front Wheel
Bearing Plate

Mast Bottom Plate

Axle Plates

Frame Front Plate

Leg End Ccap

Right Mast Angle

Left Mast Angle

Right Mast Brace

Left Mast Brace

Mast Cover Plate

Boom. Plivot Pin
Fulcrum Pin, Base
Rear Axle

Chain Plate Gusset
Boom Pivot Plate
Piston Rod Pivot Plate
Boom Angle, Flange Up
Piston Rod End Cap
Piston Pin, Boom
Transmission Attaclment Lugs
Chain Plate

Mast Brace Plate

Jack Base Clevis Lug
Bearing Block

Base Plate

Plpe Column

Top Plate

Mast Bottom Plate
Strengthening Plate, Mast
Load Limlt Decal

Boom Angle, Flange Down
Boom Fxtension Spacer
Rear End Leg Angle
Rear End Leg Side
Base Frame Assembly

Low Mast Assembly - Fabricated

Low Mast Mobllcrane Assembly
Handle Assembly

Bearing Block, Lower
Bushing Block Gusset Plate
Thrust Washer

Shaft Collar

Handle Amm

Handle

Caution Decal

0il Level Decal

Bearing Block, Upper
Blank Nameplate

"Lempco” Decal

"Lempco™ Decal
Parker-Kalon Drive Screws
Waldes Retaining Ring
Waldes Retalning Ring
Bond Roller Bearing Wheel
Bond Roller Bearing Wheel
Blackhawk Jack Complete
Std. Taper Pin

8td. Taper Pin

"B.B.B." Plain Coll Chain With Forged Slip Hook-

Working Load 2 Tons
Socket Set Screw - Cup Point
Socket Set Screw - Flat Point
Hex Head Cap Screw

Quantity
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Part No.

5/8-11 x 1 1/4"

5/8-11
3/8 std.
5/8 gtd.

506-1005-Q8
506-2034
S06-2035
506-2040
506-2041
S06-2042
506-2066
506-2057

1/4-20 x 5/8"

1/4 gtd.
1/4 std.

506-4-Q8
506-1013-Q38
506-1014
506-2048
S06-2067
MC-2071
MC-2072
MC-2Q073
MC-2074
™-2041
i/8 x 1 1/2"

506-3-Q3
506-1008
506-1009
506-1010
506-1011-Q8
506-1012-Q8
506-2046
506-2066
506-3004-Q8
THM-1021
T™-1024-05
™-1025
™-2027
™-2028
™M-2029
TM-2031
™-2032
MM-2033
TM-2034
™-2035
™M-2087
™-2042

3/32 Dia. % 1"

1/8 Dia. x
1/8 Dia. x
1/2-13 x 6
1/2-13

1/2 8td.
3/4 8td.
i" std.

Name

Hex Head Cap Screw
gquare Head Nuts

Spring Lock Washer
8pring Lock Washer

Extension Boom, Optional
Extension Boom Welded
Gusset Plate
Extension Boom "I" Beam
latch Extension Boom
Extension Boom Retaining Pin
Spacer, latch
Chalin Plate
Filler Bleck
Hex Head Cap Screw
S.A.E. Washer
Spring Lock Washer

Transmission Attachment Optlonal
Transmission Attachment
Partial Assembly, Transmission Attachment
Body Plpe
Clevis Blanks
Pivot Pins
Transmission Support Plate
Suppoert Bracket
Support Bracket Brace
Body Pipe End Plate
Transmission Attactment Decal
cotter Pin

Platform Attachment, Opticnal
Platform Attachment Assembly
Platform Bracket
Parallel Rod, Right
Parallel Rod, lLeft
Platform Bracket Assembly - Left
Platform Bracket Assembly - Right
Bracket Spacer
Platform To Boom Pin

Ccomplete Assembly TM-2L With Platform Attachment

Platform Leg
Platform Plate Assembly
Platform Plate
Bracket Brace
Bracket Brace Spacer
Hinge Bushing

Spacer

Hinge Pin

Swing Pin

Platfom Leg Spacer
Platform Leg Spacer
Platform Leg Pin
Platform Attachment Decal
cotter Pin

Cotter Pin

Cotter Pin

gquare Head Bolt
gquare Head Nut
8.A.E. Plain Washer
S.4.E. Plaln Washer
S5.A.E. Plein Washar

Quantity
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I |1 |HTI00, 0063 | BASE

SAl 1L |HIwo, oe4d | Cye/wWoER

SB |1 (HTt00,005 | ProNGER

SC |1_EFI00, 022 | ProNGER RiNG

50| 1 [EJi0e, 212 | PLuMGER Ol WASHER
SE |V |[EJ100,022 | PLungLR Qul
PLUNGER Cul NuT

ET 100, 014

HY Iop, 0CG | RESERVOIR

1
8 |1 IATwe, 060 | FrelER PLyg
9 |t |aYieo, 020 |FuisR Prug GASKET
I ) [HYwe, 058 | rol CAP
12 L1 JETioo, 102 | Quian RinNG
17A] 3 |ATI00, 313 | PumpP PREAING
178 1 _|ATi108, 210 | A GiAND MUT
11| 1 [aTi00, 347 | APume SronvGER
170 ¢ |AT100,350 | PumpP CriNOER
TE | ¢ o0, 2il | Pumm cLtP
1ZE] 1 ATI00, 212 |Pumpe QuP SPREADER
11611 ATieo, 217 | RErAmWING NuT- %224
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Retier sowoex | PR (AT 00, 152 |REg1£F varvE spwois Py
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[ Ipoal 2 |AT j0c, 092 | gorrer Prm
208| 2 |AT 100,03} | BASE Livk' Pt
¢l 2 AT wa, 356 | Lrarag
2o£] | |AT100,357 | DLEWVIS P
H All0 072 2oF| | |AT100,355 | LovK SPACER
AEIM v T 2og]| 1 |AT 100,853 [AQTUSTING rel
\ PoH| ! |AT 100, 354 | HANnDLE ScRER
20J] 1 |aJre0,352 | Cast AR
1 120K] 1 |AT 100,358 | Loce AR A
oLl | |aT 100, 351| AemA PrunGER MERALD
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